
From: Handler, Elisabeth
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: Diridon Team Meetings
Date: Wednesday, March 4, 2020 1:26:46 PM

 
 

From: Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov> 
Sent: Friday, May 31, 2019 3:23 PM
To: Handler, Elisabeth <elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>; mappel@google.com; Neaves, Rosario
<Rosario.Neaves@sanjoseca.gov>; Javier Gonzalez <javiergonzalez@google.com>; Zazueta, Mattie
<Mattie.Zazueta@sanjoseca.gov>; Heyne, Colin <Colin.Heyne@sanjoseca.gov>;
Ricardo Benavidez
<benavidez@google.com>; Kline, Kelly <Kelly.Kline@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Gina Scigliano (gina@google.com) <gina@google.com>
Subject: Diridon Team Meetings
 

Hi,

 

I am checking in about the standing Diridon communications call and the new format for
coordinating. You are all on the Communications/Media team either as lead or core members.

 

The standing Wednesday around 2:00 timeframe conflicts with another Diridon team meeting
that a few of us are in (1:30-3:30), so Elisabeth and I would like to find another time for this
team.

 

How about Wednesdays 1:00-1:30 starting next week or the week after?

 

Thanks!

Lori
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